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Dumping Site 
Near Chak Tariqabad
Distance away from City
 is approximately 6.7 km.

Soild Waste Management Map - Gojra City 
(2024-25)

Parking Shed 6.98 Kanal
Name of SubProject Area in (Kanal)

PC-1 Approved Parking Shed

Coverage Area
Totally Served Area 548
Partially Served Area 1750
Un Serverd Area 1223

SWM  Coverage (Acres)


